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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Sean Greer SS 78 42.352 - -
2 Dave Whitworth CAMC 139 43.753 -1.401 -1.401
3 Andrew Salazar STS 94 43.802 -0.049 -1.450
4 Tom DeYoung DS 85 43.924 -0.122 -1.572
5 Steven Burkett SS 198 43.955 -0.031 -1.603
6  Casey Morgan XA 9 44.142 -0.187 -1.790
7 Matt Miller FS 96 44.308 -0.166 -1.956
8 Michael Kopec XS 8 44,335 -0.027 -1.983
9 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 44,514 -0.179 -2.162
10 John Powell M 31 44.532 -0.018 -2.180
11 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 44.618 -0.086 -2.266
12 David Piel STH 67 44.883 -0.265 -2.531
13 Jake Burton CAMT 56 45.031 -0.148 -2.679
14 Tim Oyer FSP 82 45.043 -0.012 -2.691
15 Jacob Meuth CAMT 41 45.138 -0.095 -2.786
16 Greg Camarda STR 17 45.183 -0.045 -2.831
17 John McDonnell SS 98 45.238 -0.055 -2.886
18 Michael Ball STR 19 45.285 -0.047 -2.933
19 Mason McGavock XB 21 45.357 -0.072 -3.005
20 Brian Pflibsen CAMC 38 45.386 -0.029 -3.034
21 Rich Dao BS 76 45.566 -0.180 -3.214
22 Jacob Francka STU 14 45.573 -0.007 -3.221
23 Andriy Sytyashenko XA 14 45.682 -0.109 -3.330
24 Todd Benne CAMT 77 46.206 -0.524 -3.854
25 Dean Plumadore CAMS 2 46.318 -0.112 -3.966
R 26 Olivia Hammac SSL 96 46.349 -0.031 -3.997
27 Tyler Rook AS 11 46.445 -0.096 -4.093
28 Will Fox STH 42 46.530 -0.085 -4.178
29 Chris Lybarger CAMS 23 46.534 -0.004 -4.182
30 Samantha Whitworth CAMC 39 46.598 -0.064 -4.246
31 Nick Benne CAMT 177 46.682 -0.084 -4.330
R 32 Zixuan Huang XA 8 46.734 -0.052 -4.382
33 David Zemon SSC 67 46.828 -0.094 -4.476
34 Jason Proksch HS 1 46.872 -0.044 -4.520
35 Tyler Lee SSM 25 46.901 -0.029 -4.549
36 Sam Coulter SS 54 46.923 -0.022 -4.571
37 Julio Serra AS 5 47.014 -0.091 -4.662
38 Isaiah McMillian DM 169 47.037 -0.023 -4.685
39 Alex Osborn FS 127 47.075 -0.038 -4.723
40 Carter Piel STH 57 47.209 -0.134 -4.857
41 Emily Skoglund ES 96 47.690 -0.481 -5.338
42 Brian Catt FS 9 47.781 -0.091 -5.429
43 Thomas Cindrich ES 20 47.843 -0.062 -5.491
44 Adrian Sweetwood AS 71 47.880 -0.037 -5.528
45 Chris Mertens GS 19 47.941 -0.061 -5.589
46 Connor Sellers FS 27 48.208 -0.267 -5.856
47 Nick Watson CAMT 81 48.245 -0.037 -5.893
R 48 Ryan Dunn SST 91 48.250 -0.005 -5.898
49  Randy Rosner CAMC 55 48.347 -0.097 -5.995
50 Neil Landers STU 23 48.465 -0.118 -6.113
51 Tim Muldoon CAMT 95 48.504 -0.039 -6.152
R 52 Christopher Boerger CAMS 69 48.517 -0.013 -6.165
53 Travis McMillian DM 69 48.606 -0.089 -6.254
54 Jeffrey Osborn AS 77 48.618 -0.012 -6.266
55 Emilia Wright ES 92 48.733 -0.115 -6.381
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R 56  Matt Wiese SS 11 48.812 -0.079 -6.460
57 Greg Bouh DS 6 48.847 -0.035 -6.495
58  JERRY HENRY XA 34 48.944 -0.097 -6.592
59  David May STR 99 49.065 -0.121 -6.713
60  Kevin Minton DS 96 49.067 -0.002 -6.715
61 Matt Higgins STX 33 49.080 -0.013 -6.728
62 Brett Schrum STR 95 49.107 -0.027 -6.755
63 PETKO VLAYTCHEV EVX 99 49.286 -0.179 -6.934
64 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 49.403 -0.117 -7.051
65 Tyler Eichelberger XA 4 49.448 -0.045 -7.096
66  Adam Buffa BS 32 49.548 -0.100 -7.196
R 67 Connor Aspley CAMC 13 49.817 -0.269 -7.465
68 Cody Ousley STR 11 49.834 -0.017 -7.482
69  Erik Hebert FP 47 49.866 -0.032 -7.514
70 Walter Floretta CAMT 66 49.886 -0.020 -7.534
71 Mark Curry DSP 1 49.898 -0.012 -7.546
72 Frank Ramaesiri STR 61 50.045 -0.147 -7.693
R 73 Muchen Xi STR 24 50.048 -0.003 -7.696
74 Nick Grant STH 56 50.087 -0.039 -7.735
R 75 Stephen Schwendeman GS 47 50.112 -0.025 -7.760
R 76 Cameron Hill CAMT 71 50.121 -0.009 -7.769
77  John Tinsley CS 44 50.159 -0.038 -7.807
78 Caine Herzog CAMC 12 50.223 -0.064 -7.871
R 79  David Quinney AS 13 50.238 -0.015 -7.886
R 80  Austin Wolf XA 7 50.562 -0.324 -8.210
81 Kelly Smith ES 120 50.589 -0.027 -8.237
82  Adam Withrow STX 69 50.662 -0.073 -8.310
R 83 Perry Elder CAMS 66 50.858 -0.196 -8.506
R 84 Zachary Lopez STR 66 50.897 -0.039 -8.545
85 Kim McMillian DML 69 50.994 -0.097 -8.642
86  Nathan Kowalski DS 28 51.159 -0.165 -8.807
87 Emily Meuth CAMT 141 51.252 -0.093 -8.900
R 88 Carlos Hirsch SS 17 51.438 -0.186 -9.086
89  Davin Klein SS 5 51.626 -0.188 -9.274
90 Steven Ong FS 46 51.861 -0.235 -9.509
R 91 Yuxing Chen FUN 3 52.416 -0.555 -10.064
R 92  Kevin Jones STX 41 52.884 -0.468 -10.532
R 93 Craig Siress GS 11 52.984 -0.100 -10.632
R 94  Dirk Downen CAMT 8 53.037 -0.053 -10.685
95 David Craig STR 76 53.420 -0.383 -11.068
R 96  Zihan Li DS 86 53.496 -0.076 -11.144
97 Trevor Monninger DSP 63 53.520 -0.024 -11.168
R 98  Kaden Howe DS 13 53.678 -0.158 -11.326
R 99  Harry Qiu DS 127 54.017 -0.339 -11.665
R 100  Andrew Allen CAMS 17 54.117 -0.100 -11.765
101 Tim Canada CAMC 4 54.368 -0.251 -12.016
R 102  Paul Schwent DS 63 54.768 -0.400 -12.416
103 Sean Connell CAMC 76 55.193 -0.425 -12.841
R 104  Daniel Siress GS 67 55.835 -0.642 -13.483
R 105 Hanyun Xu DS 27 56.741 -0.906 -14.389
R 106 Ethan Buettner STX 86 56.831 -0.090 -14.479
107 Stanley Lawson CS 68 56.917 -0.086 -14.565
R 108  Nathanael Willis SSM 89 57.118 -0.201 -14.766
R 109 Brianna Schnardthorst GSL 19 57.162 -0.044 -14.810
110 John Gualdoni FSP 44 57.244 -0.082 -14.892
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Cole Foshage
Deb Plumadore
Brian Uccello
Makenna Martin
Ron Trimmer
Ian Fruend
Charles Noel
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STU 25 57.456
CAMS 12 57.561
CAMT 1 59.207
HS 4 60.820
AS 1 60.861
GS 48 65.322
DS 10 82.564
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-0.212 -15.104
-0.105 -15.209
-1.646 -16.855
-1.613 -18.468
-0.041 -18.509
-4.461 -22.970
-17.242 -40.212
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